

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. District Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000047-2022
Mat Suit No. 18 of 2022

Order No. 20.

23.06.2025 Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/s 24 H.M Act.

Parties files separate haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the both sides.

To 25.07.2025 for hearing the petition u/s 24 H.M Act.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

A.D.J

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur,Purulia